10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17
18
19
20
21

Application Id
Product

Customer Name

Address

Contact Number
Pincode

Address Confirmed
OCL Range

Name of Person Met

Relationship Between
Customer and Person
Met

Landmark

Ease to Locate
Address

Residence/Office
Locked During Visit

Contact Number of
Person Met

Applicant Age

Asset Seen
Residence

Comment On Interior
Comment On Exterior
Stay Confirmation
CPV Status

Remarks

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF

RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000EYX0gOAD
Personal Loan
CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJARAM BHARDWAJ

S/O: Rajaram Bharadwaj,ward no. 6,vidio chowk road,behind
krushidev khat karkhana near hanuman mandir, ambedkar
nagar buttibori nagpur,Bori,Nagpur
(rural)+Nagpur+Maharashtra+441108

9545629918

Maharashtra 441108

No

OCL (Outside Operational Range)
NA

neighbor

NA

Untraceable

Yes

00000000
00000
, Refrigerator

NA
NA
No
Negative

Customer Not Available



22
23
24
25
26
27
28

29
30

31

Negative Area Tag Yes
Verification Type Residential
Latitude 20.9249707
Longitude 79.0064601
Case Id 38772
Date Of Report 2025-07-19
Time Of Report 15:05:02
Date of Allocation 2025-07-18
Time of Allocation 16:53:16

residence_photo_with_name_plate

) 4

W2G4-+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411
19-07-2025 03:03:28 pm

20.9249443,79.0064044
Pincode : 441108




32 residence_photo_with_applicant

X

W2G4-+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411
19-07-2025 03:03:37 pm

20.9249633,79.0063905
Pincode : 441108

33 residence_photo_with_agent

Durga Mandir Road Durga Mandir Road, ...
19-07-2025 03:03:53 pm
20.9249244,79.0064036

Pincode : 441108




34 residence_photo_with_inside_household

W2G4+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharasht¥a 4411
19-07-2025 03:04:06 pm

20.9249153,79.0063514
Pincode : 441108

35 residence_photo_outside

W2F4+XGW, Butibori, Bori, Maharightrad41
19:07-2025 03:04:16 pm L
20.9248964,79.0063724

Pincode : 441108




36 Photo with Agent

W9G44 2H7, Btibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411
19-07-2025 03:04:27 pm
20.9249436,79,0063901

Pincoded41108

37 Photo of ID Proof

W2G4+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411
19-07-2025 03:04:36 pm

20.9249392,79.0064104
Pincode : 441108

Important - Mandatory to be filled



A WD

Date and Time of Visit
Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)
Name of External Agency

Name of Checker for FV Report

19-07-2025 15:05:02

RNFI SERVICES LIMITED




