

## **PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000EYx0q0AD
2	Product	Personal Loan
3	Customer Name	CHANDRASHEKHAR RAJARAM BHARDWAJ
4	Address	S/O: Rajaram Bharadwaj,ward no. 6,vidio chowk road,behind krushidev khat karkhana near hanuman mandir, ambedkar nagar buttibori nagpur,Bori,Nagpur (rural)+Nagpur+Maharashtra+441108
5	Contact Number	9545629918
6	Pincode	Maharashtra 441108
7	Address Confirmed	No
8	OCL Range	OCL (Outside Operational Range)
9	Name of Person Met	NA
10	Relationship Between Customer and Person Met	neighbor
11	Landmark	NA
12	Ease to Locate Address	Untraceable
13	Residence/Office Locked During Visit	Yes
14	Contact Number of Person Met	00000000
15	Applicant Age	00000
16	Asset Seen Residence	, Refrigerator
17	Comment On Interior	NA
18	Comment On Exterior	NA
19	Stay Confirmation	No
20	CPV Status	Negative
21	Remarks	Customer Not Available

22	Negative Area Tag	Yes
23	Verification Type	Residential
24	Latitude	20.9249707
25	Longitude	79.0064601
26	Case Id	38772
27	Date Of Report	2025-07-19
28	Time Of Report	15:05:02

29	Date of Allocation	2025-07-18
30	Time of Allocation	16:53:16

31	residence_photo_with_name_plate	 <p> W2G4+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411  19-07-2025 03:03:28 pm  20.9249443,79.0064044  Pincode : 441108 </p>
----	---------------------------------	--

32 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



33 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



34 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



W2G4+2H7, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411  
19-07-2025 03:04:06 pm  
20.9249153,79.0063514  
Pincode : 441108

35 residence\_photo\_outside



W2F4+XGW, Butibori, Bori, Maharashtra 4411  
19-07-2025 03:04:16 pm  
20.9248964,79.0063724  
Pincode : 441108

36 Photo with Agent



37 Photo of ID Proof



**Important - Mandatory to be filled**

1	Date and Time of Visit	19-07-2025 15:05:02
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	

